
All-Inclusive Resort Highlights

Picture-perfect location in Cancun’s celebrated Hotel 
Zone

502 spacious suites with private balconies 
overlooking breathtaking views of the Caribbean 
Sea, the Nichupté Lagoon, or both

19 food and beverage outlets including restaurants, 
bars, and lounges

4 sparkling pools, include an infinity pool, a kids 
pool, a pint-sized baby pool and an adults-only, 
lagoon-front bar Club Caribe 

Splashtacular Treasure Island Water Park for the little 
ones, featuring slides, a pirate ship, and water games

Mini golf zones and thrilling ziplines for the older kids

A baby club, kids club, and a cool game room for 
teenagers

Activities for all ages, including tennis, pickleball,
and water volleyball

Fully equipped, state-of-the-art fitness center 

Full-service, relaxing Spa at Seadust, including 11 
serene treatment rooms, hydrotherapy, a beauty 
salon, and more

Nightly live entertainment for all ages

Paradise Calls… The Idyllic Meeting & Events LocaleParadise Calls… The Idyllic Meeting & Events Locale
Situated along the fine white sand of the popular Hotel Zone, Seadust Cancún Family Resort offers endless Situated along the fine white sand of the popular Hotel Zone, Seadust Cancún Family Resort offers endless 
sea views and fun-filled entertainment, all surrounded by the wonders of the Mexican Caribbean. The resort’s sea views and fun-filled entertainment, all surrounded by the wonders of the Mexican Caribbean. The resort’s 
impressive, panoramic views of the Caribbean Sea and the Nichupté Lagoon create the feeling of traveling on a impressive, panoramic views of the Caribbean Sea and the Nichupté Lagoon create the feeling of traveling on a 
cruise ship, completely surrounded by crystal-clear waters. The charming resort features numerous activities for cruise ship, completely surrounded by crystal-clear waters. The charming resort features numerous activities for 
all ages, a variety of exquisite cuisine, and spacious comfort in newly renovated suites.all ages, a variety of exquisite cuisine, and spacious comfort in newly renovated suites.

Just 15 minutes from the Cancun 
International Airport, Seadust Cancún Family 
Resort specializes in unforgettable events. 
The charming, all-inclusive paradise is the 
perfect setting for any occasion, with a team 
of talented professionals who ensure all 
possibilities are explored and every detail is 
covered. Why settle for anything else when 
you can host your special event in paradise?

Convenient & Idyllic

Stunning panoramic water views, 
gorgeous beach areas, beautiful indoor 
and outdoor event spaces, refreshing 
pools and adults-only Club Caribe
Auditorium-style great room with a 
capacity of up to 600 people (the space 
divides into 3 areas, allowing multiple events at 
a time)

4 additional meeting rooms designed for 
smaller gatherings of up to 80 attendees 
in an auditorium setting 
A multi-purpose theater that 
accommodates large-capacity events of 
up to 410 people

Additional Highlights



Restaurants, Bars & LoungesRestaurants, Bars & Lounges

FOOD GALLERY - This personalized buffet is inspired by the world’s top 
kitchens and offers a first-class experience with 11 interactive stations. 

FLORENCIA - Enjoy traditional Italian cuisine and handmade pizza at this 
family restaurant where Italian specialties are authentically prepared in a 
wood-fired oven. 

BIG BEN GRILLHOUSE - Choose from a selection of the finest cuts of 
meat in a London-style setting while accompanied by your family. 

SAMURAI ASIAN CUISINE - Indulge yourself with artfully prepared 
Japanese food and savor freshly made delicacies such as sushi and other 
authentic dishes. 

EL MAGUEY - Authentic Mexican cuisine with pre-Hispanic touches is 
the highlight of this restaurant serving tortilla soup, governor tacos, and 
more. 

LIGHTHOUSE - In this elegant venue inspired by the Mediterranean, you 
can enjoy an exquisite selection of appetizers, salads, soups, chops, and 
seafood. 

MANHATTAN - Enjoy a quiet atmosphere with delicious food and satisfy 
your cravings with a light New York-style menu featuring everything from 
bagels to burgers. 

WAVES - Adjacent to the main pool, Waves is the perfect place to stave 
off hunger while enjoying a margarita from our Bongo Bar.

LA CRÊPERIE - This relaxed café serves fresh seasonal fruit, sandwiches, 
crepes, ice cream, barista coffee specials and more to satisfy any craving. 

GELATO VIA VENETO - This gelateria offers a wide array of ice cream 
flavors and delicious toppings to sweeten your afternoons in paradise. 

FUN BAR - Enjoy your favorite sports in this premium area with signature 
cocktails and music in a pleasant and entertaining atmosphere. 

CLUB CARIBE - In our adults-only area, this relaxing lagoon-front bar will 
enable you to enjoy your favorite drinks while admiring a stunning sunset. 

SEA BAR - This adults-only bar and club is a fun-filled, light-filled spot 
with an international variety of songs to show off your voice into the night. 

LA BARRA - This elegant bar offers a wide range of gourmet cheeses, 
displayed in a self-service counter in addition to a large selection of 
beverages. 

MIDWAY BAR - Here you can enjoy refreshing cocktails while waiting for 
a table in one of our specialty restaurants or share a drink before going to 
bed. 

SPLASH BAR - Located in the main pool area, this bar has a large terrace 
facing the Caribbean Sea. Quench your thirst with a wide variety of drinks. 
SQUALO - The spectacular view of the Caribbean is the perfect setting 
to savor a premium cocktail while enjoying the fresh sea breeze at this 
beach bar. 

KILIMANJARO - From beers to margaritas, our creative drinks are served 
in style at this lovely bar.

BONGO - Don’t miss out on any fun during your vacation and discover our 
full range of cocktails. Our team can tell you the secret recipe for the best 
margaritas.



Capacity – Standard Capacity – Standard 

CORAL 2

CORAL 3

CORAL 1

FORUM

THEATER

CORRIDOR

Women’s
Restroom

Men’s 
Restroom

LAGOON

REEF

BAY

BEACH

FOYER

FOYER

Se
co

n
d

 F
lo

o
r

These capacities do not include setups, service tables, screens or any other additional feature.

FLOOR PLANS

ROOM 
NAME

Coral

Coral 1

Coral 2

Coral 3

Lagoon

Reef

Bay

Beach

Theater

Foyer

SURFACE
SQ M

720

240

240

240

130

78

78

78

520

230

HEIGHT 
FT

23.6

23.6

23.6

23.6

9.2 

9.2 

9.2

9.8 

23 

15.1 

HEIGHT 
M

7.2

7.2

7.2

7.2

2.8 

2.8 

2.8 

3.0 

7.0 

4.6 

AUDITORIUM

600

170

170

170

76

54

54

40

410

368

RECEPTION 
Coctel

450

150

150

150

70

40

40

40

-

-

IMPERIAL

N/A
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52

52
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36
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-

-

CLASSROOM
School
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132

132

40

47
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-

-
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32
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-
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N/A
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HALF-MOON

300
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100

100

40
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25

20

-

-

DIMENSIONS
FT

65.6 x 118 

39.4 x 65.6

39.4 x 65.6

39.4 x 65.6

32.8 x 32.8 

19.6 x 42.6 

19.6 x 42.6 

19.6 x 42.6 

65.6 x 85.3 

-

DIMENSIONS 
M

20 x 36 

12 x 20

12 x 20

12 x 20

10 x 13 

6 x 13

6 x 13

5 x 12 

20 x 26 

10 x 23 

SURFACE
SQ FT

7,750

2,583

2,583

2,583

1,291

840

840

840

1,507

-



22 Lobby
23 Club Caribe Bar (Adults only rooftop bar)

24 Adults Pool & Hot Tub
25 The Spa at Seadust – Wellness & 
      Beauty
26 Theater
27 Meeting Rooms
28 El Maguey – Mexican Cuisine
29 Baby Club (18 months to 4 years old)

30 Kids Club
31 Treasure Island Waterpark
32 Carrousel – Kids & Teens Soda Station
33 Playroom
34 Tennis & Multifunctional Courts
35 Gym Center
36 Seadust Art & Crafts
37 Fun Bar & Sports - Sports Bar
38 Seabar (Adults only)

39 Doctor’s Office
40 Hospitality Room

01 Squalo Bar - Beach Bar
02 Splash Bar - Poolside Bar
03 Massages
04 Waves - Snack Buffet & Poolside Bar
05 Cart 
06 Towels Center
07 Food Gallery - Buffet
08 Zipline (5 to 16 years old)

09 Seadust Stores - Clothes & Souvenirs
10 Minigolf
11 Lighthouse - Mediterranean Cuisine
12 Big Ben - Wine & Grill
13 La Barra - Bar
14 Midway Bar - Cocktail Bar
15 Florencia - Italian Cuisine
16 Manhattan - New York-Style Cuisine
17 Samurai - Asian Cuisine
18 Kilimanjaro Bar - Lobby Bar
19 La Crêperie - Coffee & Desserts
20 Ice Cream & Gelatto Shop
21 Main Entrance

RESORT MAPRESORT MAP

SEADUST CANCÚN FAMILY RESORT 
1 (844) 781 1158 | SEADUSTCANCUN.COM

BLVD. KUKULCÁN KM.17, LOTE 52-04. ZONA HOTELERA

©2023 Playa Management USA, LLC or its affiliates (operator of Seadust Cancún Family Resort). 
All rights reserved. Seadust trademark and related marks are trademarks of Procureka, S.A. de C.V. and/or its affiliates.
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