

### PARADISE CALLS... THE IDYLLIC MEETING & EVENTS LOCALE

Situated along the fine white sand of the popular Hotel Zone, Seadust Cancún Family Resort offers endless sea views and fun-filled entertainment, all surrounded by the wonders of the Mexican Caribbean. The resort's impressive, panoramic views of the Caribbean Sea and the Nichupté Lagoon create the feeling of traveling on a cruise ship, completely surrounded by crystal-clear waters. The charming resort features numerous activities for all ages, a variety of exquisite cuisine, and spacious comfort in newly renovated suites.

### **All-Inclusive Resort Highlights**

- Picture-perfect location in Cancun's celebrated Hotel Zone
- 502 spacious suites with private balconies overlooking breathtaking views of the Caribbean Sea, the Nichupté Lagoon, or both
- 19 food and beverage outlets including restaurants, bars, and lounges
- 4 sparkling pools, include an infinity pool, a kids pool, a pint-sized baby pool and an adults-only, lagoon-front bar Club Caribe
- Splashtacular Treasure Island Water Park for the little ones, featuring slides, a pirate ship, and water games
- Mini golf zones and thrilling ziplines for the older kids
- A baby club, kids club, and a cool game room for teenagers
- Activities for all ages, including tennis, pickleball, and water volleyball
- Fully equipped, state-of-the-art fitness center
- Full-service, relaxing Spa at Seadust, including 11 serene treatment rooms, hydrotherapy, a beauty salon, and more
- Nightly live entertainment for all ages

#### **Convenient & Idyllic**

Just 15 minutes from the Cancun International Airport, Seadust Cancún Family Resort specializes in unforgettable events. The charming, all-inclusive paradise is the perfect setting for any occasion, with a team of talented professionals who ensure all possibilities are explored and every detail is covered. Why settle for anything else when you can host your special event in paradise?

### **Additional Highlights**

- Stunning panoramic water views, gorgeous beach areas, beautiful indoor and outdoor event spaces, refreshing pools and adults-only Club Caribe
- Auditorium-style great room with a capacity of up to 600 people (the space divides into 3 areas, allowing multiple events at a time)
- 4 additional meeting rooms designed for smaller gatherings of up to 80 attendees in an auditorium setting
- A multi-purpose theater that accommodates large-capacity events of up to 410 people

### RESTAURANTS, BARS & LOUNGES











**FOOD GALLERY** - This personalized buffet is inspired by the world's top kitchens and offers a first-class experience with 11 interactive stations.

**FLORENCIA** - Enjoy traditional Italian cuisine and handmade pizza at this family restaurant where Italian specialties are authentically prepared in a wood-fired oven.

**BIG BEN GRILLHOUSE** - Choose from a selection of the finest cuts of meat in a London-style setting while accompanied by your family.

**SAMURAI ASIAN CUISINE** - Indulge yourself with artfully prepared Japanese food and savor freshly made delicacies such as sushi and other authentic dishes.

**EL MAGUEY** - Authentic Mexican cuisine with pre-Hispanic touches is the highlight of this restaurant serving tortilla soup, governor tacos, and more.

**LIGHTHOUSE** - In this elegant venue inspired by the Mediterranean, you can enjoy an exquisite selection of appetizers, salads, soups, chops, and seafood.

**MANHATTAN** - Enjoy a quiet atmosphere with delicious food and satisfy your cravings with a light New York-style menu featuring everything from bagels to burgers.

**WAVES** - Adjacent to the main pool, Waves is the perfect place to stave off hunger while enjoying a margarita from our Bongo Bar.

LA CRÊPERIE - This relaxed café serves fresh seasonal fruit, sandwiches, crepes, ice cream, barista coffee specials and more to satisfy any craving.

**GELATO VIA VENETO** - This gelateria offers a wide array of ice cream flavors and delicious toppings to sweeten your afternoons in paradise.

**FUN BAR** - Enjoy your favorite sports in this premium area with signature cocktails and music in a pleasant and entertaining atmosphere.

**CLUB CARIBE** - In our adults-only area, this relaxing lagoon-front bar will enable you to enjoy your favorite drinks while admiring a stunning sunset.

**SEA BAR** - This adults-only bar and club is a fun-filled, light-filled spot with an international variety of songs to show off your voice into the night.

**LA BARRA** - This elegant bar offers a wide range of gourmet cheeses, displayed in a self-service counter in addition to a large selection of beverages.

MIDWAY BAR - Here you can enjoy refreshing cocktails while waiting for a table in one of our specialty restaurants or share a drink before going to bed.

**SPLASH BAR** - Located in the main pool area, this bar has a large terrace facing the Caribbean Sea. Quench your thirst with a wide variety of drinks.

**SQUALO** - The spectacular view of the Caribbean is the perfect setting to savor a premium cocktail while enjoying the fresh sea breeze at this beach bar.

**KILIMANJARO** - From beers to margaritas, our creative drinks are served in style at this lovely bar.

**BONGO** - Don't miss out on any fun during your vacation and discover our full range of cocktails. Our team can tell you the secret recipe for the best margaritas.

# CAPACITY – STANDARD

ROOM NAME	SURFACE SQ FT	SURFACE SQ M	<b>HEIGHT</b> FT	<b>HEIGHT</b> M	<b>DIMENSIONS</b> FT	<b>DIMENSIONS</b> M	AUDITORIUM	IMPERIAL	RECEPTION Coctel	CLASSROOM School	BANQUET	U-SHAPE	HALF-MOON
Coral	7,750	720	23.6	7.2	65.6 x 118	20 x 36	600	N/A	450	440	480	N/A	300
Coral 1	2,583	240	23.6	7.2	39.4 x 65.6	12 x 20	170	52	150	132	160	62	100
Coral 2	2,583	240	23.6	7.2	39.4 x 65.6	12 x 20	170	52	150	132	160	62	100
Coral 3	2,583	240	23.6	7.2	39.4 x 65.6	12 x 20	170	52	150	132	160	62	100
Lagoon	1,291	130	9.2	2.8	32.8 x 32.8	10 x 13	76	28	70	40	64	30	40
Reef	840	78	9.2	2.8	19.6 x 42.6	6 x 13	54	36	40	47	32	38	25
Bay	840	78	9.2	2.8	19.6 x 42.6	6 x 13	54	36	40	47	32	38	25
Beach	840	78	9.8	3.0	19.6 x 42.6	5 x 12	40	28	40	24	24	30	20
Theater	1,507	520	23	7.0	65.6 x 85.3	20 x 26	410	-	-	-	-	-	-
Foyer	-	230	15.1	4.6	-	10 x 23	368	-	-	-	-	-	-

These capacities do not include setups, service tables, screens or any other additional feature.









## **RESORT MAP**



- 01 Squalo Bar Beach Bar
- 02 Splash Bar Poolside Bar
- 03 Massages
- 04 Waves Snack Buffet & Poolside Bar
- 05 Cart
- **06** Towels Center
- 07 Food Gallery Buffet
- 08 Zipline (5 to 16 years old)
- 09 Seadust Stores Clothes & Souvenirs
- 10 Minigolf
- 11 Lighthouse Mediterranean Cuisine
- 12 Big Ben Wine & Grill
- 13 La Barra Bar
- 14 Midway Bar Cocktail Bar
- 15 Florencia Italian Cuisine
- 16 Manhattan New York-Style Cuisine
- 17 Samurai Asian Cuisine
- 18 Kilimanjaro Bar Lobby Bar
- 19 La Crêperie Coffee & Desserts
- 20 Ice Cream & Gelatto Shop
- 21 Main Entrance

- 22 Lobby
- 23 Club Caribe Bar (Adults only rooftop bar)
- 24 Adults Pool & Hot Tub
- 25 The Spa at Seadust Wellness & Beauty
- 26 Theater
- 27 Meeting Rooms
- 28 El Maguey Mexican Cuisine
- 29 Baby Club (18 months to 4 years old)
- 30 Kids Club
- 31 Treasure Island Waterpark
- 32 Carrousel Kids & Teens Soda Station
- 33 Playroom
- 34 Tennis & Multifunctional Courts
- 35 Gym Center
- 36 Seadust Art & Crafts
- 37 Fun Bar & Sports Sports Bar
- 38 Seabar (Adults only)
- 39 Doctor's Office
- 40 Hospitality Room

- UNDERGROUND FLOOR
- LOBBY LEVEL
- FIRST FLOOR
- SECOND FLOOR
- Smoking Area
- Restrooms
- ↑↓ Elevator
- Parking



#### **SEADUST CANCÚN FAMILY RESORT**

1 (844) 781 1158 | SEADUSTCANCUN.COM BLVD. KUKULCÁN KM.17, LOTE 52-04. ZONA HOTELERA